Torneos Escolares

Voleibol Mixto Prepa en

Tabla de posiciones

Posicion

Equipo

Partidos
jugados

Partidos
ganados

Partidos
empatados

Partidos
perdidos

Goles
a favor

Goles
recibidos

Diferencia

de gol

Puntos

Isidro Fabela

6

5

0

1

12

5

7

15

INEDIB

Alma Mater

Arboreto

Habitat

CENCA

Habitat Tec

5
5
6
6
5
3

Simon Bolivar

10

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Liceo del Valle
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https://torneos-escolares.e-prode.com

